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Visitors Summary Highlights

MAX VISITORS PER
] TOTAL VISI§ DAY

1o0o 1.1k 123
NEW
REGISTRATI
ONS
500 8
ENGAGED INFORMED@ AWARE
VISITORS VISITORS VISITORS
2 Oct '23 16 Oct '23 572 702 1 2 k
— Pageviews Visitors
Aware Participants 1,169 Engaged Participants 572
Aware Actions Performed Participants Engaged Actions Performed
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Visited a Project or Tool Page 1,169
Informed Participants 702 Contributed on Forums 0 0 0
. . Participated in Surveys 7 1 564
Informed Actions Performed Participants
Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0
. Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0
Viewed a photo 0
Posted on Guestbooks 0 0 0
Downloaded a document 6
i i 0 0
Visited the Key Dates page 0 Contributed to Stories 0
Visited an FAQ list Page 0 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Muttiple Project Pages 100 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 572
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ENGAGEMENT TOOLS SUMMARY

0 1 2 0 0

FORUM TOPICS SURVEYS NEWS FEEDS QUICK POLLS

GUEST BOOKS

0 0 0

STORIES Q8AS PLACES
TN
Tool Type Contributors
Engagement Tool Name Tool Status Visitors
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Newsfeed Online Survey is Open Starting September 25 18 0 0 0
Newsfeed Results will be shared February 2024
0 0 0 0
S Tool
urvey oo 2023 Community Survey 677 7 1 564
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INFORMATION WIDGET SUMMARY

10 0 0 0

0

DOCUMENTS PHOTOS VIDEOS FAQS KEY DATES
L
Widget Type
Engagement Tool Name Visitors Views/Downloads
Document
CC-01-22 2021 Community Survey Results.pdf 4 4
Document
FINAL Results Dec 1 2021.pdf 3 3
D
ocument Burlington Community Survey Final Presentation 01-12-2021.pdf 1 1
Document . . .
2008 Quality of City Services Survey.pdf 0 0
Document ) ) .
2006 Quality of City Services Survey.pdf 0 0
Document
. 2015 Survey Results 0 0
Document . . .
2011 Quality of City Services Survey 0 0
Document
CC-01-20 Appendix B City of Burlington Community Survey Presentatio... 0 0
Document
CC-01-20 Appendix A Burlington Community Survey Draft Final Report ... 0 0
Document .
CC-01-20 2019 Community Survey Results-2.pdf 0 0
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ENGAGEMENT TOOL: SURVEY TOOL

2023 Community Survey
Visitors Contributors CONTRIBUTIONS

How would you rate Burlington as a place to live?

124 (21.7%)

141 (24.7%) .

28 (4.9%) —

87 (15.2%)
191 (33.5%)

Question options
® Excellent @ Verygood @ Good @ Fair @ Very poor

Optional question (571 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question

Page 4 of 23



Get Involved Burlington : Summary Report for 24 September 2023 to 21 October 2023

Generally speaking, how satisfied are you with the overall quality of services
provided by the City of Burlington?

8 (1.4%)

132 (23.2%)

151 (26.6%)

61(10.7%) —

- 216 (38.0%)

Question options
© Very satisfied ) Somewhat satisfied @ Somewhat dissatisfied @ Very dissatisfied @ Don't know/no opinion

Optional question (568 response(s), 4 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Municipal property taxes are the primary way to pay for services and programs
provided by the City. As you may know, there are trade-offs between investing in
things like services and infrastructure and property tax levels. Due to the increased
co...

77 (18.1%)

208 (38.2%)

—— 128 (23.5%)

L 132 (24.2%)

Question options
@ |Increase taxes and spend to enhance services @ Increase taxes to maintain service at current levels
@ Cut services to maintain current tax level @ Cut services and reduce taxes

Optional question (545 response(s), 27 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Have you used Burlington Transit in the past 6 months?

99 (17.6%)

463 (82.4%)

Question options
®VYes © No

Optional question (562 response(s), 10 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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If no, which factors do you feel prevent you from using Burlington Transit? Please
select all that apply.

220

191

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

Question options
@ Infrequent service ) No direct route to my destination(s) @ No bus stops close enough to my home/work

@ Takestoolong @ Too expensive @ Not convenient @ Other (please specify)

Optional question (457 response(s), 115 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question
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How connected do you feel to your neighbourhood community?

27 (4.8%) -

176 (31.4%)

358 (63.8%)

Question options
@ Very Connected- | talk to my neighbours all the time, we do things together

@ Somewhat connected- | wave to my neighbours , | know a few @ Not very connected- | don’t know my neighbours at all

Optional question (561 response(s), 11 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following service. This area is Public
Safety.
Question options
@ Don't know/No opinion
@ Very Dissatisfied
@ Somewhat Dissatisfied
@ Somewnat Satisfied

. Very Satisfied

Fire services (public
education,
inspections,...

100 200 300 400 500 600

Optional question (571 response(s), 1 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question
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Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following service. This area is By-laws.

Question options
. Don’t know/ No opinion
. Very Dissatisfied

@ Somewhat Dissatisfied

. Somewhat Satisfied

@ Very satisfied
Animal Control
Services (licensing,
stoop an...
By-law enforcement
(noise, weed control,
dogs...

100 200 300 400 500 600

Optional question (571 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Likert Question
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Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following service. This area is

Maintenance.
Question options
. Don’t know/No opinion
Roadway and sidewalk @ Very Dissatisfied
maintenance (maintain
an... . Somewhat Dissatisfied

‘ Somewhat Satisfied

. Very Satisfied

Maintenance of parks
and green space

Snow removal — road
(snow plowing, salting
an...

Snow removal —
sidewalk and walkways
Tree health and pest
management (tree
plantin...

Leaf collection (loose
leaf collection progra...

Surface water drainage
(flood and erosion pro...

100 200 300 400 500 600 700

Optional question (572 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question
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Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following service. This area is Roads
and Transportation.

Question options
. Don’t know/No opinion
[ ] Very Dissatisfied

. Somewhat Dissatisfied

‘ Somewhat Satisfied

. Very Satisfied
Transit service
Parking management
(parking lots and
enforce...

100 200 300 400 500 600

Optional question (572 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question
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Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following service. This area is Leisure.

Recreation programs
(providing affordable &
a...
- I.I.
Parks, sports fields and
trails
Recreation facilities
(City community
centre...

100 200 300 400 500 600

Question options
. Don’t know/No opinion
. Very Dissatisfied

@ Somewhat Dissatisfied
) Somewhat Satisfied

@ Very Satisfied

Optional question (572 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question
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Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following service. This area is Customer
Relations.
Question options
@ Don't know/No opinion
@ Very Dissatisfied
@ Somewhat Dissatisfied

‘ Somewhat Satisfied
. Very Satisfied

Council (council
decision making, open,
accoul...

Service Burlington (one
stop service counter ...

Customer Service (one
stop service counter
at...

100 200 300 400 500 600

Optional question (572 response(s), 0 skipped)
Question type: Likert Question
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This next question deals with your most recent experience/interaction with the City.

Question options
. Don’t know/No opinion
. Very Dissatisfied

@ Somewhat Dissatisfied
) Somewhat Satisfied

@ Very Satisfied

How satisfied were you
with your most recent...

100 200 300 400 500 600 700

Optional question (572 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Likert Question
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Are you aware that residents can do the following...

. Question options
@ No
. Yes

Attend a council
meeting

Delegate (make a
presentation) at a
council m...

Be part of a council
advisory committee

Register and use the
City’s online
engagement...

100 200 300 400 500 600

Optional question (571 response(s), 1 skipped)

Question type: Likert Question
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Please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements:

Question options
. Don't know/no opinion
. Strongly disagree

. Somewhat disagree

| would like to provide
input to the City for...

Residents have enough
opportunities to
provid...

The city does a good
job of engaging
resident...

The city uses input
from residents in
decisio...

The city would
welcome my opinion
when making...

100 200 300 400 500 600 700

. Somewhat agree

. Strongly agree

Optional question (572 response(s), 0 skipped)

Question type: Likert Question
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How satisfied are you with the overall quality of City information and
communications?

25 (4.4%)

/85 (14.9%)

168 (29.5%) —

T 206 (36.1%)

86 (15.1%)

Question options
@ Don't know/no opinion @ Very dissatisfied @ Somewhat dissatisfied =~ ¢ Somewhat satisfied @ Very satisfied

Optional question (570 response(s), 2 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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In your opinion, please rate the amount of information you receive from the City of
Burlington?

21 (3.7%) B 5(0.9%)

233 (40.9%)

310 (54.5%) —

Question options
@ Don't know/no opinion @ Notenough @ Justenough @ Too much

Optional question (569 response(s), 3 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Which of the following sources do you currently use to find out about city programs,

services and initiatives?Please select all that apply.
304
242
27
191 187
200
66
47
140
150
23
100
5 S 1
Question options

© Other (please specify) @ The Spectator (online or print) @ Get Involved Burlington, the city’s engagement portal

350

300

250

o

@ Attending community meetings, city council meetings or standing committee meetings of council

@ Social media (Twitter, Facebook and Instagram) @ Email information updates from the City of Burlington
@ From your ward councillor or the mayor @ City Talk Newsletter (delivered to your home twice/year)

@ Mailings to your home (example planning notices, road closures, construction etc.) @ The City’s Website

@ The Burlington Post (online)

Optional question (570 response(s), 2 skipped)

Question type: Checkbox Question
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What type of home do you live in?

5(0.9%)

\

34 (6.0%)
27 (8.7%) —\

67 (11.8%) —

- 437 (76.7%)

Question options
@ Other (please specify) @ Condo @ Apartment style & Duplex or row townhouse ® Single, detached home

Optional question (570 response(s), 2 skipped)

Question type: Radio Button Question
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Please indicate your age range:

12 (21%)

3 W/—‘
27 (4.7%)

ws%)

48 (8.4%)

113 (19.8%)

129 (22.6%) —

- 135 (23.6%)

Question options
@ drather notanswer @ 85yearsormore @ 75-84years @ 65-74years @ 55-64years @ 45-54 years
@ 35-44years @ 25-34years () 18-24years @ Under 18 years

Mandatory Question (572 response(s))

Question type: Radio Button Question
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